Position Other Positions Held

City Manager U

Assist City Manager U
Deputy City Manager U
Budget Director U
Deputy City Manager U
Assist Dir U

Deputy Dir U

Director of Communication U
Assist To The City Mgr U
Assist To The City Mgr U
Deputy Dir U

Legislative Resrch Spec U
Assist To The City Mgr U
Assist To The City Mgr U
Assist To The City Mgr U
Assist To The City Mgr U
Senr Executive Analyst U
Senr Executive Analyst U
Senr Executive Analyst U
Senr Executive Analyst U
Senr Executive Analyst U
Analyst Il C

Exec Asst to the City Mgr U
Senr Executive Analyst U
Senr Executive Analyst U
Senr Executive Analyst U
Senr Executive Analyst U
Senr Executive Analyst U
Senr Executive Analyst U

Director of Communication U

City

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$234,551
$201,146
$198,000
$195,584
$185,870
$163,066
$146,440
$134,779
$127,769
$127,511
$125,481
$122,491
$116,213
$113,000
$111,019
$109,450
$105,472
$104,826
$96,992
$96,000
$94,408
$92,352
$92,348
$91,715
$91,331
$91,331
$91,113
$90,538
$89,624
$88,463

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$154,367
$115,361
$118,221
$103,460
$109,180
$86,507
$75,698
$75,210
$79,591
$81,557
$63,478
$68,984
$65,802
$59,169
$62,960
$70,454
$60,359
$59,898
$56,062
$65,042
$54,825
$42,045
$61,638
$61,272
$61,272
$53,193
$52,406
$52,792
$60,296
$0



Analyst Il C

Analyst Il C

Deputy Dir U

Senr Executive Analyst U

Analyst Il C

Senr Supvr, Administration

Senr Executive Analyst U
Assist To The City Mgr U
Exec Analyst Il U

Exec Analyst | U

Analyst | C

Exec Analyst Il U

Exec Analyst Il U

Exec Analyst Il U

Exec Analyst | U

Senr Executive Analyst U
Administrative Assist C
Administrative Assist C
Staff Specialist

Analyst Il C

Staff Technician
Audiovisual Engineer
Exec Analyst I U
Secretary C PT

Office Specialist Il

Exec Analyst I U

Senr Executive Analyst U
Office Specialist Il
Secretary C PT

Staff Technician

Exec Analyst I U

Executive Assistant U

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

$84,235
$84,083
$83,363
$78,007
$77,568
$77,038
$74,746
$73,231
$71,835
$71,118
$71,094
$70,209
$68,500
$68,328
$67,181
$66,889
$63,575
$63,562
$62,837
$55,072
$54,316
$41,905
$40,615
$39,308
$37,796
$36,808
$27,462
$26,505
$23,756
$21,363
$20,984
$17,077

$46,605
$46,374
$36,391
$46,441
$43,611
$53,628
$53,372
$40,046
$51,393
$52,069
$44,109
$42,825
$37,203
$42,535
$40,987
$44,483
$39,998
$40,089
$39,763
$27,669
$27,893
$29,766
$25,817

$6,721
$25,531
$19,972
$15,862

$1,037

$7,558

$1,028
$12,629
$10,649



Exec Analyst Il U
Executive Assistant U
Community Coordinator
Temp Employee Retiree U
Staff Technician

Temp Employee Retiree U

Audiovisual Engineer

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

$11,501
$10,251
$10,214
$5,464
$2,008
$1,453
$1,076

$0
$7,385
$0

$0
$317
$0

$0



