Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager U		San Jose	City Manager	\$234,551	\$154,367
Assist City Manager U		San Jose	City Manager	\$201,146	\$115,361
Deputy City Manager U		San Jose	City Manager	\$198,000	\$118,221
Budget Director U		San Jose	City Manager	\$195,584	\$103,460
Deputy City Manager U		San Jose	City Manager	\$185,870	\$109,180
Assist Dir U		San Jose	City Manager	\$163,066	\$86,507
Deputy Dir U		San Jose	City Manager	\$146,440	\$75,698
Director of Communication U		San Jose	City Manager	\$134,779	\$75,210
Assist To The City Mgr U		San Jose	City Manager	\$127,769	\$79,591
Assist To The City Mgr U		San Jose	City Manager	\$127,511	\$81,557
Deputy Dir U		San Jose	City Manager	\$125,481	\$63,478
Legislative Resrch Spec U		San Jose	City Manager	\$122,491	\$68,984
Assist To The City Mgr U		San Jose	City Manager	\$116,213	\$65,802
Assist To The City Mgr U		San Jose	City Manager	\$113,000	\$59,169
Assist To The City Mgr U		San Jose	City Manager	\$111,019	\$62,960
Assist To The City Mgr U		San Jose	City Manager	\$109,450	\$70,454
Senr Executive Analyst U		San Jose	City Manager	\$105,472	\$60,359
Senr Executive Analyst U		San Jose	City Manager	\$104,826	\$59,898
Senr Executive Analyst U		San Jose	City Manager	\$96,992	\$56,062
Senr Executive Analyst U		San Jose	City Manager	\$96,000	\$65,042
Senr Executive Analyst U		San Jose	City Manager	\$94,408	\$54,825
Analyst II C		San Jose	City Manager	\$92,352	\$42,045
Exec Asst to the City Mgr U		San Jose	City Manager	\$92,348	\$61,638
Senr Executive Analyst U		San Jose	City Manager	\$91,715	\$61,272
Senr Executive Analyst U		San Jose	City Manager	\$91,331	\$61,272
Senr Executive Analyst U		San Jose	City Manager	\$91,331	\$53,193
Senr Executive Analyst U		San Jose	City Manager	\$91,113	\$52,406
Senr Executive Analyst U		San Jose	City Manager	\$90,538	\$52,792
Senr Executive Analyst U		San Jose	City Manager	\$89,624	\$60,296
Director of Communication U		San Jose	City Manager	\$88,463	\$0

Analyst II C	San Jose	City Manager	\$84,235	\$46,605
Analyst II C	San Jose	City Manager	\$84,083	\$46,374
Deputy Dir U	San Jose	City Manager	\$83,363	\$36,391
Senr Executive Analyst U	San Jose	City Manager	\$78,007	\$46,441
Analyst II C	San Jose	City Manager	\$77,568	\$43,611
Senr Supvr, Administration	San Jose	City Manager	\$77,038	\$53,628
Senr Executive Analyst U	San Jose	City Manager	\$74,746	\$53,372
Assist To The City Mgr U	San Jose	City Manager	\$73,231	\$40,046
Exec Analyst II U	San Jose	City Manager	\$71,835	\$51,393
Exec Analyst I U	San Jose	City Manager	\$71,118	\$52,069
Analyst I C	San Jose	City Manager	\$71,094	\$44,109
Exec Analyst II U	San Jose	City Manager	\$70,209	\$42,825
Exec Analyst II U	San Jose	City Manager	\$68,500	\$37,203
Exec Analyst II U	San Jose	City Manager	\$68,328	\$42,535
Exec Analyst I U	San Jose	City Manager	\$67,181	\$40,987
Senr Executive Analyst U	San Jose	City Manager	\$66,889	\$44,483
Administrative Assist C	San Jose	City Manager	\$63,575	\$39,998
Administrative Assist C	San Jose	City Manager	\$63,562	\$40,089
Staff Specialist	San Jose	City Manager	\$62,837	\$39,763
Analyst II C	San Jose	City Manager	\$55,072	\$27,669
Staff Technician	San Jose	City Manager	\$54,316	\$27,893
Audiovisual Engineer	San Jose	City Manager	\$41,905	\$29,766
Exec Analyst I U	San Jose	City Manager	\$40,615	\$25,817
Secretary C PT	San Jose	City Manager	\$39,308	\$6,721
Office Specialist II	San Jose	City Manager	\$37,796	\$25,531
Exec Analyst I U	San Jose	City Manager	\$36,808	\$19,972
Senr Executive Analyst U	San Jose	City Manager	\$27,462	\$15,862
Office Specialist II	San Jose	City Manager	\$26,505	\$1,037
Secretary C PT	San Jose	City Manager	\$23,756	\$7,558
Staff Technician	San Jose	City Manager	\$21,363	\$1,028
Exec Analyst I U	San Jose	City Manager	\$20,984	\$12,629
Executive Assistant U	San Jose	City Manager	\$17,077	\$10,649

Exec Analyst II U	San Jose	City Manager	\$11,501	\$0
Executive Assistant U	San Jose	City Manager	\$10,251	\$7,385
Community Coordinator	San Jose	City Manager	\$10,214	\$0
Temp Employee Retiree U	San Jose	City Manager	\$5,464	\$0
Staff Technician	San Jose	City Manager	\$2,008	\$317
Temp Employee Retiree U	San Jose	City Manager	\$1,453	\$0
Audiovisual Engineer	San Jose	City Manager	\$1,076	\$0